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Primary Contacts: 
Purchasing Agents 

 

 
ESAT Zone Manager 

 

 
Daniel McGee 
danielmcgee@fs.fed.us 

 
Phone: 406-494-0208 

 
Beaverhead-Deerlodge NF 

 

 
Lisa Rakich 
lrakich@fs.fed.us 
 
Sandra Dueck 
sdueck@fs.fed.us 
 

 
Phone: 406-683-3968 
 
 
Phone: 406-287-3223 
Ext. 101 

Custer National Forest 

 
Brenda Prettypaint 
bprettypaint@fs.fed.us 
 

Phone: 406-657-6205 
Ext. 216 

Dakota Prairie National 
Grasslands 

 
Callia Scott 
cgscott@fs.fed.us 
 

Phone: 701-250-4463 
Ext. 106 

 
Helena National Forest/ 

Lewis and Clark National 
Forest 

 
Alisha Knaub 
aknaub@fs.fed.us 

 
Phone:406-495-3727 
or 406-495-3860 
 

 
Gallatin National Forest 

 
Dana Bangart 
dbangart@fs.fed.us 
 

 
Phone: 406-587-6763 

 

  

mailto:danielmcgee@fs.fed.us
mailto:lrakich@fs.fed.us
mailto:sdueck@fs.fed.us
mailto:bprettypaint@fs.fed.us
mailto:cgscott@fs.fed.us
mailto:aknaub@fs.fed.us
mailto:dbangart@fs.fed.us

